> Zeitplan 2024

ADAC MX Masters 2024

Tensfeld

13./14. Juli 2024

> Freitag

Uhrzeit Klasse

15:30 - 19:30 alle

18:45 alle

> Samstag

Uhrzeit Klasse
7:00 - 7:45 MX Youngster Cup
7:15 - 8:00 MX Masters
7:45 - 8:15
8:30 - 855 MX Youngster Cup
9:00 - 9:25 MX Youngster Cup
9:30 - 9:55 MX Masters
10:00 - 10:25 MX Masters
10:30 - 10:55

11:05 - 11:25 MX Youngster Cup
11:30 - 11:50 MX Youngster Cup
12:50 - 13:10 MX Masters
13:15 - 13:35 MX Masters
13:40 - 14:00

14:20 - 14:40 MX Masters/MX Youngster Cup
15:00 - 15:20

15:40 - 16:05 MX Youngster Cup
16:25 - 16:55 MX Masters

> Sonntag

Uhrzeit Klasse

9:30 - 9:45 MX Youngster Cup
9:50 - 10:05

10:10 - 10:25 MX Masters
10:50 - 11:15 MX Youngster Cup
11:35 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:30 MX Masters
13:30 - 14:00 MX Masters
14:25 - 14:50

15:15 - 15:40 MX Youngster Cup
16:05 - 16:35 MX Masters

Dokumentenabnahme / Technische Abnahme

Gate Drop

Dokumenten- / Technische Abnahme
Dokumenten- / Technische Abnahme
Dokumenten- / Technische Abnahme

Start-/Freies Training (gerade)
Start-/Freies Training (ungerade)
Start-/Freies Training (gerade)
Start-/Freies Training (ungerade)
Start-/Freies Training

Qualitraining (Gruppe 1)
Qualitraining (Gruppe 2)

Qualitraining (Gruppe 1)
Qualitraining (Gruppe 2)
Qualitraining

LCQ Rennen
Qualifying Rennen
1. Rennen

1. Rennen

Warm-Up
Warm-Up
Warm-Up

2. Rennen
1. Rennen

Autogrammstunde MX-Masters

2. Rennen

2. Rennen & Gesamtsiegerehrung
3. Rennen & Gesamtsiegerehrung
3. Rennen & Gesamtsiegerehrung

ADAC

Datum:

Zeit / Min.
240

Zeit / Min.
45
45
30

25
25
25
25
25

20
20

20
20
20

15 + 2 Runden
15 + 2 Runden
20 + 2 Runden
25 + 2 Runden

Zeit / Min.
15
15
15

20 + 2 Runden
20 + 2 Runden
30

25 + 2 Runden
20 + 2 Runden
20 + 2 Runden
25 + 2 Runden

08.05.2024



	3 Klassen

